GENEL AMAC

Beyan Yiiki (kiitle) -kg

KABIN
EBATLARI (mm)

KABIN ALANI

DURAK KAPILARI

KUYU EBATLARI

(mm)

KUYU DIBI DERINLIGI (P), (mm)

KUYU UST BOSLUGU (OP), (mm)

MAKINE
DAIRESI

KONUTLAR
HIZ
GENISLIK (CW)
DERINLIK (CD)
YUKSEKLIK(CH)
MINIMUM (m2)
MAKSIMUM(m2)
GENISLIK (DW)
YUKSEKLIK(DH)
GENISLIK (SW)
Teleskop Kapt
GENISLIK (SW)
Merkez Kap1
DERINLIK (SD)
0.40 - 0,63
1
1,6
2,5
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1
1,6
2,5
0,63
ALAN |
(L1xL2) m2
1,6
Max
2,5
0,63
GENISLIK 1
(L1)
1,6
Min.
2,5
0,63
DERINLIK 1
(L2)
. 1,6
Min.
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